

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्तक श्री...श्री. जे. ए. उपाध्याय...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...क. ए. प्रमण्डल...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

12/12/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
क. ए. प्रमण्डल

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2691

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st ~~Plan~~ A/c Bill

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Out put & performance					
Based Maintenance of road					
& CD work Kalua hi Chhalbonia					
to maitol road (length=0.735km)					
Under MR 3054 head.					
Agency:- M/s Maa Bhagwan Agency					
AT+PO:- Nakada, Benipur					
Dharbhanga, Dist:- Dharbhanga.					
Agreement No:- 18 MBD/2022-23					
Agreement Rate:- 0.02% below from B.O.					
Date of Start:- 04.01.2023					
Date of completion:- 03.10.2023					
Record measurement dt. 17.03.23					
① Clearing & grubbing Road land					
by manual means - - - at B/E					
	2x7	x 30	x 1.00	=	420.0 m ²
	2x4	x 30	x 1.00	=	240.0 m ²
	2x3	x 30	x 1.00	=	180.0 m ²
	2x6	x 30	x 1.00	=	360.0 m ²
	2x4	x 30	x 1.00	=	240.0 m ²
	2x1	x 15	x 1.00	=	30.0 m ²
				Total =	1470.0 m ²
				1470	Ha = 0.147013
				10000	
				17.03.23	
				372	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
97 No (11/10) Plv 200 m Stone do all comp job					
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (14 1/2/12)					
03 Nos @ Rs 794.42/No					Rs 2,383.26
97 No (12/12) Plv 600 mm equilateral triangle				6/5	
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (14 1/2/13)					
04 Nos @ Rs 4585.99/No					Rs 18,344.20
97 No (13/12) Plv 600 mm circular do all complete job					
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (14 1/2/14)					
02 Nos @ Rs 4611.56/No					Rs 9,223.20
97 No (14/15) Plv 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular do all complete job					
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (14 1/2/15)					
03 Nos @ Rs 4454.65/No					Rs 13,364.20
97 No (15/16) Plv 980 mm side octagon do all complete job					
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (14 1/2/16)					
02 Nos @ Rs 9307.03/No					Rs 18,614.20
97 No (16/17) Plv Boundary pillar do all complete job					
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (14 1/2/17)					
09 Nos @ Rs 748.39/No					Rs 6,736.20
97 No (17/18) planting of tree by the road side				0/5	
8 1/4 wide TMB P-3, 97 No (15/19)					

Continuation

15 Nos @ Rs 1038.71/No — Rs 15,581.20

[illegible]

Continuation